## MARINA COAST WATER DISTRICT LIGHTFIGHTER DRIVE WATER PIPELINE EXTENSION PROJECT CIP OW-0128

BID OPENING DATE: AUGUST 25, 2016

BID SUMMARY				Bidder 1		Bidder 2		Bidder 3		Bidder 4		Average	
	SCHEDULE OF BID ITEMS			MPE		Anderson Pacific		Daleo Inc.				Bid	
Bid Item	Description	Unit	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
1	Mobilization/Demobilization	LS	1	\$12,000	\$12,000	\$45,000	\$45,000	\$45,000	\$45,000	\$0	\$0	\$34,000	\$34,000
2	Trench safety: Temporary sheeting, shoring and bracing	LS	1	\$5,000	\$5,000	\$2,500	\$2,500	\$4,000	\$4,000	\$0	\$0	\$3,833	\$3,833
3	12-Inch C900-PVC Pipe, incl. all valves, fittings and restraints, and slurry seal of trenched roadway	LF	2,720	\$158	\$429,760	\$148	\$402,560	\$182	\$495,584	\$0	\$0	\$163	\$442,635
4	Connection to existing 8" water main at 1st Avenue, incl. tapping sleeve and all valves/fittings	LS	1	\$11,000	\$11,000	\$13,000	\$13,000	\$9,300	\$9,300	\$0	\$0	\$11,100	\$11,100
5	Connection to existing 12" water main at 2nd Avenue, incl. all pipe, valves and fittings	LS	1	\$15,000	\$15,000	\$20,000	\$20,000	\$13,610	\$13,610	\$0	\$0	\$16,203	\$16,203
6	Connection to existing 10" water main at General Jim Moore Blvd., incl. all pipe, valve and fittings	LS	1	\$15,000	\$15,000	\$19,000	\$19,000	\$13,610	\$13,610	\$0	\$0	\$15,870	\$15,870
7	24-Inch Ductile Iron Pipe, incl. all valves and fittings	LS	1	\$10,000	\$10,000	\$9,500	\$9,500	\$13,700	\$13,700	\$0	\$0	\$11,067	\$11,067
8	Connection to existing 12" water main at eastern limit of work, incl. all valves and fittings, and abandonment of existing line	LS	1	\$5,000	\$5,000	\$5,000	\$5,000	\$9,500	\$9,500	\$0	\$0	\$6,500	\$6,500
9	2-Inch Irrigation connection, incl. all pipe, valves, fittings & meter, and abandonment of existing line	LS	1	\$6,500	\$6,500	\$8,000	\$8,000	\$11,650	\$11,650	\$0	\$0	\$8,717	\$8,717
10	Fire Hydrants	EA	2	\$8,500	\$17,000	\$10,000	\$20,000	\$13,100	\$26,200	\$0	\$0	\$10,533	\$21,067
	BASE BID TOTAL				\$526,260		\$544,560		\$642,154		\$0		\$570,991